## Draper's Valley Presbyterian Church Cemetery Draper, Virginia

## Application for Transfer of Burial Rights

The Draper's Valley Presbyterian Church Cemetery is not a public cemetery. The cemetery serves the Draper's Valley Presbyterian Church members and their families. Anyone wishing burial rights in the cemetery must submit a written application to the Cemetery Committee. The committee, with the approval of the Board of Deacons and the Session, shall reserve the right to refuse the sale of burial rights in any plot(s). A non-member who has close ties with the church family may make application for the right of burial, subject to the approval of the Cemetery Committee, the Board of Deacons, and the Session of Draper's Valley Presbyterian Church.

Full Legal Name of Applicant:	
Address:	
Email address(es):	<del>-</del>
Phone number(s):	
Number of burial spaces presently owned:	
	l:
Location of spaces:	
To be transferred to (Full Legal Name): Address:	
Email address(es):	
Email address(es):Phone number(s):	
Please describe special service or ties to th	e church family that should be considered:
Your signature below signifies that you have and regulations, that you have read them, a them.	e been provided a copy of the cemetery rules and that you agree to adhere and abide by
Signature of Applicant:	
Approved Disapproved	
Cemetery Committee Chairman:	Date:
Cemetery Committee Member:	Date:
Cemetery Committee Member:	Date:
Cemetery Committee Member:	Date: